| | ////\\\ | | |
|---|------------------|--|--|
| | N Ational | National Youth Arts Award Nomination | |
| | Youth Arts | This is to certify that Salym Suddreth | |
| | | is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award Nomination in the category of Outstanding Supporting Performance (Junior Division) | |
| | for the role of | of White Rabbit | |
| | in the show | , Alice in Wonderland | |
| | staged by $_$ | Pied Piper Youth Theater South | |
| | | Presented by National Youth Arts the day of May 21, 2021 | |
| | 6 | Robert M. Hoppe | |
| R | | | |